sand and Twenty at Olympia, Washington. 

By: /s/                              

Jay Inslee, Governor 
BY THE GOVERNOR: 

/s/                              
Secretary of State 

Appendix 11 

JUL 24 2020 
COURTS/USDC-WA-E  509-458-3400  WA Card#  

Amount: negative five hundred five dollars-$505.00 
Running 

*Expand/Collapse 
Statement Description: 
COURTS/USDC-WA-E 509-458-3400  WA Card#  xx 

Date: 
7/24/2020 
Type: 
Debit